
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
TIME   TABLE

SIXTH SEMESTER CBCSS B.Sc. HOME SCIENCE PRACTICAL
EXAMINATION , APRIL 2019

SL.
No

Date Time College Course Candidate Code 

1 29/4/2019 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

St. Joseph's
College for

Women,
Alappuzha

Housing and
Interior

Decoration

14139023,26
15139018

16139001-14

161390015-
16139029

2 30/4/2019 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

St. Joseph's
College for

Women,
Alappuzha

Basic Food
Science and

Food and
Nutrition and

Dietitics

14139023,26
15139018

16139001-14

161390015-
16139029

3 3/5/2019 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

St Joseph's
College for

Women,
Alappuzha

Communication
in Extension
Education

14139023,26
15139018

16139001-14

161390015-
16139029



4 4/5/2019 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

St Joseph's
College for

Women,
Alappuzha

Textile Science
14139023,26

15139018
16139001-14

161390015-
16139029

5 29/4/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

Sree
Narayana

College For
Women

Housing and
Interior

Decoration

15129039,
16129001-13

16129014-27

6
30/4/19 9.30am-

12.30pm

1pm-4pm

Sree
Narayana

College For
Women

Housing and
Interior

Decoration

16129028,29
16129032-35,
16129037-41,

16129043,45,46

7
1/5/19 9.30am-

12.30pm

1pm-4pm

Sree
Narayana

College For
Women

Textile Science 15129039,
16129001-13

16129014-27



8 2/5/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

Sree
Narayana

College For
Women

Textile Science 16129028,29
16129032-35,
16129037-41,

16129043,45,46

9 3/5/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

Sree
Narayana

College For
Women

Basic Food
Science and

Food and
Nutrition and

Dietitics 

15129039,
16129001-13

16129014-27

10 4/5/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

Sree
Narayana

College For
Women

Basic Food
Science and

Food and
Nutrition and

Dietitics 

16129028,29
16129032-35,
16129037-41,

16129043,45,46

11 6/5/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

Sree
Narayana

College For
Women

Communication
in Extension
Education

15129039,
16129001-13

16129014-27



1pm-4pm

12 7/5/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

Sree
Narayana

College For
Women

Communication
in Extension
Education

16129028,29
16129032-35,
16129037-41,

16129043,45,46

13 29/4/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

Govt
College for

Women
Tvmp

Housing and
Interior

Decoration

16107001-11

16107012-14
16107017-22
16107024,25

14 2/4/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

Govt
College for

Women
Tvmp

Textile Science 16107001-11

16107012-14
16107017-22
16107024,25



3/5/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

Govt
.College for

Women
Tvmp

Basic Food 
Science and 
Food and 
Nutrition and 
Dietitics

16107001-11

16107012-14
16107017-22
16107024,25

15 6/5/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

Govt
.College for

Women
Tvmp

Communication
in Extension
Education

16107001-11

16107012-14
16107017-22
16107024,25

16 30/4/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

NSS 
College For
Women 
Neeramankara

Basic Food
Science and

Food and
Nutrition and

Dietitics

15121009
6121001-15

61210016-28

17 4/5/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

NSS
College For

Women
Neeramankara

Housing and
Interior

Decoration

15121009
6121001-15

61210016-28



1pm-4pm

18
6/5/19 9.30am-

12.30pm

1pm-4pm

NSS
College For

Women
Neeramankara

Communication
in Extension
Education

15121009
6121001-15

61210016-28

19 7/5/19 9.30am-
12.30pm

1pm-4pm

NSS
College For

Women
Neeramankara

Textile Science

15121009
6121001-15

61210016-28

                                                         Sd/-
                                                                                  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
 University Buildings
Thiruvananathapuram
Dated.10.04.2019


