## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA TIME TABLE SIXTH SEMESTER CBCSS B.Sc. HOME SCIENCE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION , APRIL 2019

SL. No	Date	Time	College	Course	Candidate Code
1	29/4/2019	9.30am- 12.30pm	St. Joseph's College for Women, Alappuzha	Housing and Interior Decoration	14139023,26 15139018 16139001-14
		1pm-4pm			161390015- 16139029
2	30/4/2019	9.30am- 12.30pm 1pm-4pm	St. Joseph's College for Women, Alappuzha	Basic Food Science and Food and Nutrition and Dietitics	14139023,26 15139018 16139001-14 161390015- 16139029
3	3/5/2019	9.30am- 12.30pm 1pm-4pm	St Joseph's College for Women, Alappuzha	Communication in Extension Education	14139023,26 15139018 16139001-14 161390015- 16139029

4	4/5/2019	9.30am- 12.30pm	St Joseph's College for Women, Alappuzha	Textile Science	14139023,26 15139018 16139001-14
		1pm-4pm			161390015- 16139029
5	29/4/19	9.30am- 12.30pm	Sree Narayana College For Women	Housing and Interior Decoration	15129039, 16129001-13
		1pm-4pm			16129014-27
6	30/4/19	9.30am- 12.30pm	Sree Narayana College For Women	Housing and Interior Decoration	16129028,29 16129032-35, 16129037-41, 16129043,45,46
		1pm-4pm			
7	1/5/19	9.30am- 12.30pm	Sree Narayana College For Women	Textile Science	15129039, 16129001-13
		1pm-4pm			16129014-27

8	2/5/19	9.30am- 12.30pm 1pm-4pm	Sree Narayana College For Women	Textile Science	16129028,29 16129032-35, 16129037-41, 16129043,45,46
9	3/5/19	9.30am- 12.30pm 1pm-4pm	Sree Narayana College For Women	Basic Food Science and Food and Nutrition and Dietitics	15129039, 16129001-13 16129014-27
10	4/5/19	9.30am- 12.30pm 1pm-4pm	Sree Narayana College For Women	Basic Food Science and Food and Nutrition and Dietitics	16129028,29 16129032-35, 16129037-41, 16129043,45,46
11	6/5/19	9.30am- 12.30pm	Sree Narayana College For Women	Communication in Extension Education	15129039, 16129001-13 16129014-27

		1pm-4pm			
12	7/5/19	9.30am- 12.30pm	Sree Narayana College For Women	Communication in Extension Education	16129028,29 16129032-35, 16129037-41, 16129043,45,46
		1pm-4pm			
13	29/4/19	9.30am- 12.30pm	Govt College for Women Tvmp	Housing and Interior Decoration	16107001-11
			r		16107012-14 16107017-22
					16107024,25
		1pm-4pm			
14	2/4/19	9.30am- 12.30pm	Govt College for Women Tvmp	Textile Science	16107001-11
					16107012-14 16107017-22
		1			16107024,25
		1pm-4pm			

	3/5/19	9.30am- 12.30pm	Govt .College for Women Tvmp	Basic Food Science and Food and	16107001-11
			· F	Nutrition and	16107012-14
				Dietitics	16107017-22
					16107024,25
		1pm-4pm			
15	6/5/19	9.30am-	Govt	Communication	16107001-11
	0/0/10	12.30pm	.College for	in Extension	1010/001 11
			Women	Education	
			Tvmp		
					16107012-14
					16107017-22
					16107024,25
		1pm-4pm			1
16	20/4/10	0.00	NGG	Basic Food	15121009
10	30/4/19	9.30am-	NSS College For	Science and	6121001-15
		12.30pm	College For Women	Food and Nutrition and	
			Neeramankara	Dietitics	
				Dietuics	
					61210016-28
17	4/5/10	1pm-4pm	NCC	Housing and	15101000
17	4/5/19	9.30am-	NSS College For	Housing and Interior	15121009 6121001-15
		12.30pm	College For Women	Decoration	0121001-15
			Neeramankara		
					61210016-28

		1pm-4pm			
	6/5/19	9.30am-	NSS		15121009
18		12.30pm	College For		6121001-15
			Women	Communication	
			Neeramankara	in Extension	
				Education	
					61210016-28
		1pm-4pm			
19	7/5/19	9.30am-	NSS		15121009
		12.30pm	College For		6121001-15
			Women	Textile Science	
			Neeramankara		
					61210016-28
		1pm-4pm			

Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Thiruvananathapuram Dated.10.04.2019